
CITY OF PLANO 

RFB CIP 

SOLICITATION NO.  2025-0091-B 

ARTERIAL OVERLAY - 2025 

PROJECT NO. PW-S-00022 

BID RECAP 

Bid Opening Date/Time: January 7, 2025 @ 2 p.m. 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,395 

Number of Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 3 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Total Bid: 

$  6,370,478.75 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 2 

Vendor: 

Jagoe-Public Company 

Texas Materials Group, Inc. dba Texas Bit $12,146,761.50 

Recommended Vendor:

Jagoe-Public Company $  6,370,478.75 

Lincoln Thompson January 8, 2025 

Lincoln Thompson, NIGP-CPP  Date 
Contract Administrator 


